
 
 

Page 1 of 1   

 
 

Notice of Award 
 

Hillsborough County Aviation Authority 
 
 

Notice is hereby given that the Hillsborough County Aviation Authority (Authority) awarded a 

purchase order on June 2, 2022 for the Custom Exhibit Design, Build, Furnish and Install Services 

for World Routes 2022 as follows:  

 

Purchase Order title:  Custom Exhibit Design, Build, Furnish and Install Services for World Routes 

2022 

Awarded company:  The Trade Group, LLC 

Purchase Order term:  June 2, 2022 through October 31, 2022 

Award amount: $120,000 

 

 

Contact the Procurement Agent for additional information: 

Name:  Kathleen Fisher 

Phone:  (813) 230-1084 

Email:  kfisher@TampaAirport.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Solicitation Title:  

Airport(s):  

The Trade Group Globez SDN BHD Target Advertising & Marketing

Lump Sum $120,000 $139,900 $182,000

______________________________________

Kathleen Fisher  

Sr. Procurement Agent

5/9/2022

BID TABULATION

Custom Exhibit Design, Build, Furnish, and Install 

Services for World Routes 2022

N/A

DocuSign Envelope ID: 4D8FA3AD-BAA8-41CB-816E-641A73A99F4C


	Notice of Award- Custom Exhibit for World Routes 2022
	Bid Tab.xlsx



